
Narborough  

Bosworth Academy

Corperation St Bus Stop 07:45

Coleridge Drive Bus Stop

Forest Road Bus Stop 

07:48

07:51

07:53Desford Road Bus Stop

BA 17

AM

15:15

15:35

15:40

15:45

PM

Managed by

2024-2025

Bosworth Academy

Enderby 

St Johns Bus Stop B4114

Braunstone Lane Opp Jaguar 

Narboro’ Rd South Just after Rosamund       

Narboro’ Rd South just after Turnbull

Narboro’ Rd South just after Watergate  15:47

Braunstone Town 

07:56

Enderby

Narboro’ Rd South just after Watergate 

Narboro’ Rd South just after Turnbull

Narboro’ Rd South Just after Rosamund

Braunstone Lane Opp Jaguar 

Bosworth Academy

St Johns Bus Shelter B4114

Desford Road Bus Shelter

Forest Road Bus Stop

Coleridge Drive Bus Stop

Corperation Street Bus Stop

08:00

08:02

08:03

08:06

08:25

15:50

15:53

15:55

15:58

16:00

Narborough 

Enderby 

Braunstone Town

Enderby 

Narborough

Enderby 

Enderby

Braunstone Town

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled
departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be
affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.


