





2024-2025

AM

Enderby	Corperation St Bus Stop	07:45
	Coleridge Drive Bus Stop	07:48
Narborough	Forest Road Bus Stop	07:51
	Desford Road Bus Stop	07:53
Enderby	St Johns Bus Stop B4114	07:56
Braunstone Town	Narboro' Rd South just after Watergate	08:00
	Narboro' Rd South just after Turnbull	08:02
	Narboro' Rd South Just after Rosamund	08:03
	Braunstone Lane Opp Jaguar	08:06
	Bosworth Academy	08:25

PM

	Bosworth Academy	15:15
Braunstone Town	Braunstone Lane Opp Jaguar	15:35
	Narboro' Rd South Just after Rosamund	15:40
	Narboro' Rd South just after Turnbull	15:45
	Narboro' Rd South just after Watergate	15:47
Enderby	St Johns Bus Shelter B4114	15:50
Narborough	Desford Road Bus Shelter	15:53
	Forest Road Bus Stop	15:55
Enderby	Coleridge Drive Bus Stop	15:58
	Corperation Street Bus Stop	16:00

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.

Passenger Travel